
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Springfield High

2013 0901/14Yr: Grade:Term:

Technical DraftingAFF F 0.000

Career and College Readiness 9OS D 0.500

Small Gas EnginesAFF F 0.000

English 9LA P 0.250

Health 9HE D- 0.500

Science 9SC F 0.000

Algebra 1MA B 0.500

Global History 9GS F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.750 0.71

Springfield High

2013 0906/14Yr: Grade:Term:

Computer Applications 1AFF F 0.000

Intro to Wood TechnologyAFF C 0.500

Engineer Tech-DraftingAFF C 0.250

Engineer Tech-AutoAFF A- 0.250

Career and College Readiness 9OS D 0.500

English 9LA D+ 0.500

Science 9SC F 0.000

Algebra 1MA A- 0.500

Lifetime Activities and FitnessPE A- 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 2.00

Thurston High

2014 1001/15Yr: Grade:Term:

Media AssistantOS NP 0.000

Literature and Composition 10LA D 0.500

BiologySC F 0.000

Geometry-Common Core A & BMA F 0.000

Spring Sport FundamentalsPE A- 0.500

GovernmentGV D 0.500

Infant/ToddlerAFF F 0.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.500 1.00

Language Arts IILA D+ 0.500

Biology BSC C 0.500

GeometryMA F 0.000

Global Studies:World at WarGS D 0.500

Preschool & BeyondAFF D 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 1.00

31692013-2014

281752014-2015

0.500 0.000 0.500Economics

1.000 0.500 0.500Global Studies

0.500 0.500Government

1.000 0.500 0.500Health

4.000 1.750 2.250Language Arts

3.000 1.000 2.000Mathematics

6.000 1.500 4.500Other Subjects

1.000 1.000Physical Education

3.000 0.500 2.500Science

1.000 0.000 1.000US History

 TOTALS 15.2508.75024.000

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Essential Skills Writing Not Passed

Essential Skills Math Not Passed

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Thurston High

2014 1006/15Yr: Grade:Term:

Teacher AideOS P 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

2672012-2013

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000 1.500 1.500Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Lang

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Personalized Learning Not Taken

Courses & Marks     *Indicates Modified Course

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed.
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11/16/2015

Perm ID

261100
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

12150894

Mailing Address

Student Name

6915 D St
Springfield, OR 97478

BirthPlace Date Of Birth
10/09/1998

Hollenbeck, Christopher P.

SPS Diploma

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Springfield School District Transcript

Springfield Public Schools
Thurston High

www.springfield.k12.or.us

Springfield School District Transcript

541-744-5029

Fax

541-744-5000

Phone

School Address

333 58th St
Springfield, OR 97478

November 16, 2015

298 out of 341

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/09/2015

Cumulative All Years HS

Cum. All Years - 1.26

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Cumulative All Years HS

Graduation Date

Immunization 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10/12/2000 10/10/2003Mumps

10/12/2000 10/10/2003Measles

12/04/1998 02/09/1999 04/09/1999 10/10/2003Polio

04/06/2000 10/25/2007Varicella

10/12/2000 10/10/2003Rubella

Hepatitis A

12/04/1998 02/09/1999 04/09/1999 10/12/2000 10/10/2003 10/28/2009DTaP/Tdap

10/09/1998 04/01/1999 10/12/1999Hepatitis B

HPV

02/09/1999 04/12/1999 10/12/2000HIB


